Individual Best Times (Masters)

Graham Begley - (639615) - Evesham SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Time Order

Time FINA Pts

31.69
31.94
32.11

33.11

Swim Order

Time FINA Pts

32.11
31.94
31.69

33.11

Copyright 2024

323
315
310

283

310
315
323
283

Round

Round

Swim
Date

24/05/21
23/04/22
15/04/23
10/11/19

Swim
Date

15/04/23
23/04/22
24/05/21
10/11/19

Meet

Evesham
Staffordshire Masters 2022
Staffordshire Masters Meet

Swim England Masters Inter-County - East West Mid

Meet

Staffordshire Masters Meet
Staffordshire Masters 2022
Evesham

Swim England Masters Inter-County - East West Mid

Venue

Evesham
Stafford
Staffordshire

Rugby

Venue

Staffordshire
Stafford
Evesham

Rugby
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Licence Level

LEX1660 0
MAS952 0
MAS1030 0
MAS892 0

Licence Level

MAS1030 0
MAS952 0
LEX1660 0
MAS892 0
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