## Individual Best Times (Masters)

## Graham Begley - (639615) - Evesham SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

## Time Order

Time	FINA Pts	Round	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
31.69	323	F	24/05/21	Evesham	Evesham	LEX1660	0
31.94	315	Н	23/04/22	Staffordshire Masters 2022	Stafford	MAS952	0
32.11	310	Н	15/04/23	Staffordshire Masters Meet	Staffordshire	MAS1030	0
33.11	283		10/11/19	Swim England Masters Inter-County - East West Mid	Rugby	MAS892	0

## Swim Order

Time	FINA Pts	Round	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
32.11	310	Н	15/04/23	Staffordshire Masters Meet	Staffordshire	MAS1030	0
31.94	315	Н	23/04/22	Staffordshire Masters 2022	Stafford	MAS952	0
31.69	323	F	24/05/21	Evesham	Evesham	LEX1660	0
33.11	283		10/11/19	Swim England Masters Inter-County - East West Mid	Rugby	MAS892	0